05-08-2002 Atty Docket No.: N47.2-9126 Form PTO-1595 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office 1-31-92 102080914 VER SHEET REC MAY 0 2 2002 PATENTS ONLY To the Commissione Anna Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Name: Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus, P.A. 911 Emergency Products, Inc. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Internal Address: attached? □ Yes 

No Street Address: 6109 Blue Circle Drive, Suite 2000 3. Nature of Conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger City: Minnetonka State: MN ZIP: 55343 □ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name Other Attorney's Lien Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes 

No Execution Date: April 17, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/586,221 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ⋈ No 5. Name and address of party to whom 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Edwin E. Voigt II, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 VIDAS, ARRETT & STEINKRAUS, P.A. Suite 2000 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 6109 Blue Circle Drive Minnetonka, MN 55343-9131 8. Deposit Account Number: 22-0350 (Attach duplicate of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Edwin E. Voigt II (Name of person signing) Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>M</u>

OMB No. 0651-011 (exp. 4/94)

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

**Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks** 

**Box Assignments** 

Washington, D.C. 20231

F:\WPWORK\EEV\9126CVR.417 15/03/2008 | 486 845 | | | | | | | | | | | |

> PATENT REEL: 012857 FRAME: 0143

FO A.	LLOW INSTRUCTION NAME & PHONE OF C  Edwin E. Vo SEND ACKNOWLED  Edwin I  Vidas; Suite	MAY 0 :  G STATEMENT  NS (front and back) CAREFULL  CONTACT AT FILER [optional]  Digt II, Esg. 952-56584  EMENT TO: (Name and Address)  E. Voigt II, Esq.  Arrett & Steinkraus  2000, 6109 Blue Circle  conka, MN 55343-9185	Drive	SPACE IS FC	OR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1.1	DEBTOR'S EXACT F	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1				JE ONE!
	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NA			<del></del>		
OR	911 Emerc	gency Products, Inc.	EIDOT MAAR	1		
	TE. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. I	MAILING ADDRESS 25 – 6th Av	enue North	St. Cloud	STATE MN	POSTAL CODE 56303	COUNTRY
	rax id#: ssn or ein 11–1854421	ADD'L INFO RE   1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGA	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	NONE
2. A	DDITIONAL DEBTOR 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> ME	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	ine names		
OR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	IAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2s. N	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. T	AXID#: SSNOREIN	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGA	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	NONE
	ECURED PARTY'S 3a, ORGANIZATION'S NAI	NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	R S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3	b)		
		RETT & STEINKRAUS, P.A.				
OR	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX
	MAILING ADDRESS	le Dr., Ste 2000	Minnetonka	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		IT covers the following collateral:	Filmetonka	MN	55343	USA
	Attorney's All intangi hereinafter business.	and the second s	may be used in connect atent and trademark ma	tion will atters t	th Debtor's	20,664.45
3.	TERNATIVE DESIGNATION THIS FINANCING STATEM ESTATE RECORDS. TIONAL FILER REFERENCE	AENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REA attach Addendum   Fil applica	GNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR L 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT able 1 ADDITIONAL FEET 10	SELLER/BUYI (S) on Debtor(s) ptional!		NON-UCC FILING
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

MAY 0 2 2002 &						
UCC FINANCING STATEMERAPADDE	NDUM		1			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 911 Emergency Products, Inc	<u> </u>	IIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX				
10.MISCELLANEOUS:						
			THE ABOVI	E SPACE	IS FOR FILING OI	FFICE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - ins	ert only <u>one</u> name (11a	or 11b) - do not abbrevia				
OR 116. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST N	AME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11s. MAILING ADDRESS	СПҮ			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID#: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGAN ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	IZATION 11f. JURI	SDICTION OF ORGANIZ	ZATION	11g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID#,	_
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S pr ASSIGN	OR S/P'S NAME -	insert only <u>one</u> name (12	2a or 12b)			NONE
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NA	ME		MIDDLEN	AME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as collateral, or is filled as a fixture filling.  14. Description of real estate:	-extracted 16. Additi	onal collaleral descriptio	on:			<u> </u>
	9					
		•				
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real esta (if Debter does not have a record interest):	te					
	Į.	only if applicable and cho				
	<del></del>	Trust or Truste		ect to prop	erty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
	Debtor i	s a TRANSMITTING UTI	LITY			
		connection with a Manu connection with a Public			•	

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 07/29/98)



		MAY U Z ZOUZ ∞				
	AMA THE FILE YOUR		MANUTEIIIng Date	Winds Serial North	A Misstie Date	Wissile No
	N47.2-8139 US	Having Protective Dome	5/19/1996	J08/753042	6/2/1998	5760531
	N47,2C-8140 US	Revenue Ler warning Signal Lamp (Provision	nal 10/21/1997	60/062559		
	N47.3-8142 GB	Warning Signal Light	10/21/1997	9823075.B		
	N47.2C-8143 US	Revolving LED Warning Signal Lamp		60/094803		
	N47.2-B141 US	Warning Signal Light	10/12/1998	<del></del>		
	N47,3A-9920 GB	Warning Signal Light (Divisional)	10/21/1998		<u> </u>	~~~~
	N47,2C-8144 US	Replacement LED Lamp Assembly and Modul	at 4/6/1999	60/127959		
	N47.2C-8146 U5	Emergency vehicle having LED strip and conti	ro) 6/8/1999	60/138408		
	N47.2C-8305 US	Alley Light, Take-Down Light, Intersection Clea	ari 8/4/1999	60/147240	<del> </del>	•
	N47.2B-843B US	Par 36 LED Utility Lamp	9/30/1999			·····
	N47.2P-9010 US	Warning Signal Light Having Modulated Light	in 3/30/2000			
	N47,3E-B1B4 JP	Modulated LED Light Source		2000-102457		······································
	N47.3D-8181 EP	Modulated LED Light Source	4/4/2000			
	N47.2C-9138 US	LED SIGN	5/16/2000			
	N47.3C-9161 WD	Rotational LED Reflector		CT/US00/15861		
	N47,3C-9160 WO	Vehicle with Strip of LED's		CT/US00/15863		
	N47.2P-9017 US	LED Light Stick Assembly	6/2/20000			
	N47.2P-9018 US	REFLECTOR/CULLMINATOR	6/2/20000			
	N47.2P-9125 US	Strip LED Light Asembly for Motor Vehicle	5/2/2000 0	<del></del>		
	N47.2P-9126 US	Rotational LED Reflectors	6/2/2000 09			
	N47.3C-9158 WO	LED LIGHT STICK ASSEMBLY		CT/US00/15757		
	N47.3C-9159 WO	Reflector/Cullminator		CT/US00/15862		
	N47.2C-9175 US	Duty Cycle Compensation Circuit DC3	6/6/2000 60			
- 4	N47.2N-9184 US	LED Warning Signal Light and Light Support	6/9/2000 09			
j	V47.2N-9185 US	LED Warning Signal Light and Light Supports	6/9/200009			
-	V47.2N-9186 US	LED Warning Signal Light and Row of LED's	6/9/2000/09			
Ī	N47.2N-9187 LIS	LED Warning Signal Light and Movable Support	6/9/2000/09.	<del> </del>		
٠.	147.2N-9188 LIS	LED Warning Signal Light and Movable Row of L.	6/9/2000/09/	<del></del>		
-	147.2N·9190 US	LED Warning Signal Light and Light Support Ha	6/9/2000/09/			
-	147.28-9141 US	REPLACEABLE LED MODULES	6/28/2000 09/			
N	147.2P-9255 US	LED ALLEY/TAKEDOWN LIGHT	7/28/2000 09/			
	147.3C-9269 W0	LED Light Bar	7/28/2000 PCT	<del></del>		
-	47.3C-9268 W0	Portable LED Warning Light	7/28/2000 PCT	<del></del>		
N	147.3C-9267 WO	LED Alley/Take-Down Light	7/28/2000 PCT			
	47.2P-9256 US	LED Personal Warning Light	7/28/2000/09/			
	47.2P-9257 US	LED Light Bar	7/28/2000/09/			
1	47.2C-9441 US	LED TOWER THE THING E.B.T.	11/15/2000 60/			
_	47.3C-9736 WD	Replaceable LED Modules	2/22/2001 PCT			
	47.2R-9B98 US	LED SIGN	5/15/2001 09/8			
			5/15/2001 PCT.			
	47.2C-9833 US		5/21/2001 60/2			<sup>,</sup>
	47.3C-9963 W0	LED COMPENSATION CIRCUIT (DC 3)	6/6/2001 PCT/			
	47.2R-9926 US	LED COMPENSATION CIRCUIT (DC 3)	6/6/2001/09/8			
	17.2N.9189 LIS	FD Warning Signal Light and Light Bar	7/18/2001 09/5			
	17 2H 10131 US	Solar Powered LED Emergency Warning Light	9/12/2001 09/9			
	17.2C-10130 US	Flare LED Communication System (Provisional)   5	9/13/2001 60/3		<u> </u>	
	17.3A-9921 GB	Warning Signal Light (Divisional)	0/21/2001 0110	789.5		

A COMPANY TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		MEI INCOME	II MEETIN BY	ssueDate	li suevo
N47,4C-B213 US	FIRST IN LED'STHE SOLID STATE WARNING	L 7/19/199	975/751298		
N47.4C-8212 US	911 EP & Des.	7/19/199	9/75/753561		
N47,4C-8400 US	TD56 AND DESIGN		75/810838		
N47.4C-B399 US	LS15 AND DESIGN	9/29/1999	75/810887		
N47.4C-8398 LIS	M AND DESIGN	9/29/1999	75/810824	10/9/2001	2496993
N47,4C-B397 US	MILLENNIUM LED LIGHT BAR	9/29/1999	75/B11026		
N47.4B-9205 US	FIRST IN LED'S The Solid State Warning Light		78/012685	7/31/2001	2473795
N47.5A-9541 CT	911 EP & Design	2/26/2001	2104602		
N47.4B-9979 US	TD30 TRAFFIC DIRECTOR 30	10/23/2001			
N47.48.9835 US	TD30 & Design	10/23/2001	76/329754		

Page 1

PATENT REEL: 012857 FRAME: 0147